
Your friend 
at work
More workplace reps than any 
other union giving you trusted 
advice and support.

Helping you 
learn and grow
Courses, short workshops and 
bursaries to help you develop.

Great money-
saving deals
Our UNISON Living benefits 
include savings plans and 
money-off deals.

Compensation if 
you are injured
We support members in claims for 
accidents or assaults at work.

Don’t lie awake 
worrying
Call our helpline free 0800 0 857 857 
— open from 6am till midnight on 
weeknights and 9 to 4 on Saturdays.

You’re one in 
a million!
We’ve got your back. With more 
than 1.3million members, we’re 
stronger in UNISON.

You get the 
best legal team
An award-winning legal team 
offering individual support.

Professional 
registration
If a complaint is made against you, 
we can provide expert support.

We really are 
There for You
Our unique charity supports 
members when times are tough.

Our campaigns make 
changes happen
From helping to green our 
workplaces to speaking up for our 
public service champions – if you 
want to make the world a better 
place, join us!

1

3

7

5

9

2

4

8

6

10

Top 10 reasons
to be in U

N
ISO

N
Not a member yet? 
Join today at 
join.unison.org.uk
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